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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $100.00 $50.00 $50.00  1.53 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 1.53
20 SPOT Totals: $50.00 $100.00 $50.00 

2 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.36  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $81.00 $0.00 $81.00  1.24  0.65  0.01BEST BET

4 $40.50 $0.00 $40.50  0.62  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 2.22
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $145.50 $145.50 

40 $258.00 $366.00 ($108.00)  3.96  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 3.96
BOTTOM S Totals: $366.00 $258.00 ($108.00)

4 $300.00 $10.00 $290.00  4.61  0.62  0.03FOR 500

 4.61
FOR 500 Totals: $10.00 $300.00 $290.00 

4 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.19  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.19
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $12.50 $12.50 

8 $180.50 $29.50 $151.00  2.77  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.77
PENNY Totals: $29.50 $180.50 $151.00 

4 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.06  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 0.10
QUARTERK Totals: $0.00 $7.00 $7.00 

1 $1,775.50 $879.75 $895.75  27.29  0.75  0.20Regular

2 $438.50 $108.00 $330.50  6.73  0.72  0.05Regular

3 $889.00 $880.28 $8.72  13.66  0.76  0.10Regular

4 $530.25 $136.58 $393.67  8.15  0.74  0.06Regular

5 $120.00 $33.26 $86.74  1.84  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $240.50 $69.75 $170.75  3.69  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.07  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $8.75 $75.00 ($66.25)  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

9 $25.50 $10.00 $15.50  0.39  0.71  0.00Regular

10 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.19  0.71  0.00Regular

 62.14
Regular Totals: $2,192.62 $4,045.50 $1,852.88 

1 $1,168.00 $944.00 $224.00  17.95  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $56.50 $13.00 $43.50  0.86  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $127.50 $13.30 $114.20  1.95  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.15  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 20.91
SPOTLITE Totals: $970.30 $1,362.00 $391.70 

40 $95.00 $90.00 $5.00  1.46  0.00  0.00TOP S

 1.46
TOP S Totals: $90.00 $95.00 $5.00 

 0.64 99.89Grand Totals $6,506.00 $3,708.42 $2,797.58 
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